

## MSMEA MISSISSIPPI MUSIC EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION

## Elementary Division 2025 Fall Workshop Registration

**SOUTHERN WORKSHOP SITE** Wednesday, September 24, 2025, 8:30-3:00 Pascagoula Performing Arts Center 2104 Tucker Avenue Pascagoula, MS 39581

**CENTRAL WORKSHOP SITE** Thursday, September 25, 2025, 8:30-3:00 F.D. Hall Music Center, JSU 1400 John R. Lynch St, Jackson, MS 39217

**NORTHERN WORKSHOP SITE** Wednesday, September 26, 2025, 8:30-3:00 Grenada Upper Elementary School 500 Pender Dr. Grenada, MS 38901

mhmallette@pgsd.ms

Pre-registration deadline (forms must be postmarked by) August 30, 2025 Please fill out the Google Form: <a href="https://forms.gle/TPtqRPruLRo3YuSW6">https://forms.gle/TPtqRPruLRo3YuSW6</a>

## **Please Print Legibly**

Name	Teacher License Number	
Address	City/ Zip	
E-mail address	Phone	
School name School address		
NAfME ID # (current membership	required for early registration membersl	nip price)
University and Student ID# (curre	nt student ID required for student co	ost
Check, Money Order \$45 - NAfME Member (earl \$75 - Non-Member Registra		MSMEA - NO CASH  ME Member (on-site registration)  -time Undergraduate Student
Circle one: Check, Money	Order, *Purchase Order#	·
Total amount enclosed: \$		
Please print a	and mail this form to the appropr	iate site chair.
NORTHERN DIVISION Attn: Amy Killebrew Grenada Upper Elementary School 500 Pender Dr. Grenada, MS 38901 akillebrew@grenadak12.com	CENTRAL DIVISION Regan Jackson 101 Clyde Chapman Dr. Byram, MS 39212 rejackson@jackson.k12.ms.us	SOUTHERN DIVISION  Hannah Dedeaux 21090 298th Street Long Beach, MS 39560  mhmallette@pgsd.ms

This is **NOT** the workshop site address. This is where payments should be **mailed**. \*Invoice for purchase order should be filled out by the registrant. A <u>blank invoice template</u> is on the MMEA site.

rejackson@jackson.k12.ms.us